
Div 1 Group A 3 Teans

Date Home Away Winner League Table Name P W D L

14/03/2019 Thurs Zygabyte B vs Jacksdale A No Scorecard Received 1 Zygabyte A 0 0 0 0

28/03/2019 Thurs Zygabyte B vs Zygabyte A 2 Zygabyte B 0 0 0 0

09/04/2019 Tues Jacksdale A vs Zygabyte A 3 Jacksdale A 0 0 0 0

Div 1 Group B 4 Teams

Name P W D L

13/03/2019 Weds Hucknall POST vs Marksmen POST 1 Hucknall 0 0 0 0

18/03/2019 Mon Snipers A vs Jacksdale B 2 Marksmen 0 0 0 0

20/03/2019 Weds Hucknall vs Snipers A 3 Snipers A 0 0 0 0

01/04/2019 Mon Snipers A vs Marksmen 4 Jacksdale B 0 0 0 0

02/04/2019 Tues Jacksdale B vs Hucknall

08/04/2019 Mon Marksmen vs Jacksdale B

Div 2 Group A 5 Teams Name P W D L

11/03/2019 Mon Rhinos 444 vs Jacksdale C 407 Rhinos 1 Rhinos 1 1 0 0

12/03/2019 Tues Reds 468 vs Rattlers 486 Rattlers 2 Rattlers 1 1 0 0

18/03/2019 Mon Rattlers vs Rhinos 3 Snipers B 0 0 0 0

22/03/2019 Fri Jacksdale C vs Snipers B 4 Reds 1 0 0 1

25/03/2019 Mon Snipers B vs Rattlers 5 Jacksdale C 1 0 0 1

25/03/2019 Mon Rhinos vs Reds

02/04/2019 Tues Reds vs Snipers B

01/04/2019 Mon Rattlers vs Jacksdale C

08/04/2019 Mon Snipers B vs Rhinos

12/04/2019 Fri Jacksdale C vs Reds

Div 2 Group B 4 Teams Name P W D L

11/03/2019 Mon Rebels 442 vs Zombies 424 Rebels 1 Rebels 1 1 0 0

18/03/2019 Mon Raptors vs Rebels 2 Raptors 0 0 0 0

25/03/2019 Mon Zombies vs Raptors 3 Ravensdale 0 0 0 0

25/03/2019 Mon Rebels vs Ravensdale 4 Zombies 1 0 0 1

04/04/2019 Thurs Ravensdale vs Zombies

08/04/2019 Mon Raptors vs Ravensdale

Divisional Cup


